Unemployment (% of labor force) 2018
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Map based on Longitude (generated) and Latitude (generated) broken down by Indicator Mame. Color shows sum of 2018. Size shows sum of 2018, Details are shown for Country Name. The view is
filtered on Indicator Name, which keeps Unemployment, total (3 of total labor force) {modeled ILO estimate).



Labor force (total) per region
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1593, 1558, 2003, 2008, 2013 and 2018 for each Region (group) broken down by Indicator Name. Color shows details about Region (group) 2.

Africa

East Asia & Pacific

Europe & Central

Asia

Labor force, total

Latin America &
Caribbean

Marth America

South Asia

m o Mmoo oy o
(9. T oy B e L T I
(5 0 I R R T T
o o B Y R Y R Y I Y |

19332
1958
20032
2008
20132
2018

1993
1938
2002
2008
20132
2018
19332
1958
20032
2008
2012

2018
19532

1938
2002
2008
20132

2018
1953

1958
20032
2008
2012

The data is Tiltered on Region, which excludes Null and 0. The view is filtered on Indicator Name, which keeps Labor force, total.
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Average Literacy rate per region (Africa, Asia, Europe,
and Latin America)
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Sum of Awvg Literacy rate, adult total (% of people ages 15 and above) for 2ach Region (group).

Color shows details about Region (group). The marks are labeled by Country Name. Details are
shown for Country Mame.

*Data from North America countries was not available in these variables



Average School Enrollment (primary private) and average
Government expenditure on education in Latin America
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Awvg Government expenditure on education, total (% of GDP)

Sum of Avg Government expenditure on education, total (% of GOF) vs. sum of AVE School enrollment, primary,
private (% of total primary). Color shows details about Income Group. Size shows details about Country Mame. The
marks are labeled by Country Mame. Details are shown for Country Name. The data is filtered on Region (group),

which keeps Latin America & Caribbean.
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